

\ITEM NO.101  
PH

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 630 OF 2003

BANARSI DASS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 17/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jaspal Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

After hearing the parties at length the Court  
reserved its judgment in this matter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[R.K. SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER